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Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: September 1, 2019

PLACE ENTRY #

DRIVER

1 - JR - NOVICE (5-9)

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

- 556 SKYLAR THOMPSON
- 5341 ELEANOR LINDBERG
- 5503 AVERY DORNEMAN
- BYE

CITY, STATE

HARRIS, MN
LINDSTROM, MN
WATERTOWN, SD

2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12)

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18)

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

- 5252 NASH HOOPER

- 591D BAILEY DORNEMAN
- 5760 LAUREN HESS

- 5119 JACK MADISON

- 5131 AARON CLAMPITT

- 5071 GABBIE POOLE

- 569 NICK RADEMACHER
- 5415 DANIELLE DICKEY

5-JR - STREET (13-16)

WIN
R/U

- 495
- 5071

ANIKKA BAKER
GABBIE POOLE

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

- V500 JACOB VICKROY
- 741 KYLE FOLVEN

- 164 GEORGE BAKER
- BYE

8 - PRO STREET

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

- 564G KEITH SAND

- R508 DAVE SLATER

- HS595 HEATHER BREDEKEN
- 450 ROBERT OLIVER

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

12 -

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

13 -

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

- T522 SHAWN ANDERSON
- 056 ART MCCLOSKEY

- N516 LYLE NIX

- 2161 RON SULLIVAN

SUPER BIKE/SLED

- 508 DAN GRAUNKE

- 17 JOSEPH HANDRAHAN

- 650 DERICK RICHTERS

- 597 JOHN HANDRAHAN
PRO ET (B2)

- P566 TOM POOLE

- 51 JOE MARX

- 650 DERICK RICHTERS

- BYE

HUTCHINSON, MN
WATERTOWN, SD
SPICER, MN

INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN

LINO LAKES, MN
OWATONNA, MN
RICHMOND, MN
WADENA, MN

AVON, MN
OWATONNA, MN

CLEARWATER, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN
WALHALLA, ND

CAMBRIDGE, MN
CAMBRIDGE, MN
MONTIVIDEO, MN
BLAINE, MN

EAU CLAIR, WI
ST PAUL PARK, MN
ROBBINSDALE, MN
NEWPORT, MN

HOWARD LAKE, MN
LINDSTROM, MN
EDGERTON, MN
LINDSTROM, MN

ROSEMOUNT, MN
ST. MICHEAL, MN
EDGERTON, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL ET
'05 JR DRAG 13.120
19 JR RACECAR 12.154
'00 JR DRAGSTER

'06
'05
'00
'96

'00
'14
'01
'00

17
'14

'83
79
'63

'99
'94
73
75

'15
79
71
'92

'98
'94
'03
'82

'10
71
'03

HALFSCALE JR DRAG 9.084
JR DRAGSTER 9.126
JR DRAGSTER

SPITZER JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER 8.009
MOTIVATIONAL T/F 8.318
KWIK KIDS

QUICK KIDS

FORD F-150 10.041
FORD ESCAPE 10.000
CHEVY CAMERO 8.503
FORD MUSTANG 8.166
FORD FAIRLANE

PONT TRANS AM 6.426
CHEV S-10 6.690
PLY CUDA

CHEV NOVA

CHEV CAMERO ZL-1 6.526
CHEV MONTE CARLO 7.474
DODGE DEMON

CHEV BERRATA

SKI-DOO MACH zZ 5.808
POLARIS 800 STORM 10.118
HARLEY V-ROD

SUZUKI GS1100

PRO CHASSIS ROADSTER  6.461
PLYMOUTH DUSTER 6.879

HARLEY V-ROD

HEE

SYSTL S

MPH DIAL-IN Status

45.26
53.88

73.21
71.03

81.69
80.44

73.67
71.50

81.55
83.69

108.61
106.59

99.82
93.37

107.60
69.60

104.99
101.27

13.10
12.19

9.04
9.15

7.99
8.34

9.96
10.05

8.43
8.13

6.41
6.70

6.45
7.45

5.70
9.11

6.45
6.86

Break Out

Break Out

Break Out

Break Out

Break Out
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Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: September 1, 2019

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER

14 - SUPER PRO (B1)

WIN - T522 SHAWN ANDERSON
R/U - B518 ARNIE OZOLS

SEMI - 550 JASON CLAMPITT
SEMI - BYE

15 - BONUS BUCKS

WIN - T522 SHAWN ANDERSON

R/U - P566 TOM POOLE

CITY, STATE

EAU CLAIR, WI
PRIOR LAKE, MN
CIRCLE PINES, MN

EAU CLAIR, WI
ROSEMOUNT, MN

'10 PRO CHASSIS T-ROADSTER 6.443 105.96

6.45

HEE

SYSTL S

YEAR MAKE/MODEL ET MPH DIAL-IN Status
'15 CHEVY CAMERO ZL-1 6.452 108.15 6.45

'66 PONT TEMPEST 6.756 110.74 6.74

79 KAWI Z1R

'15 CHEVY CAMERO ZL-1 6.460 107.86 6.45

Break Out



